
4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 8-Jul

SUNDAY MONDAY THUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5

9:00 PRESENTATION OF 
DAY

PRESENTATION 
OF DAY

PRESENTATION 
OF DAY9:30

Academic part

Academic part Academic part

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

Lunch

Lunch 
12:30 PRESENTATION 

OF DAY13:00

Lunch 

Academic part

Academic part
13:30

14:00

Academic part

14:30

Academic part
15:00 OFFICIAL 

CLOSING15:30

16:00

ACTIVITIES
16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

OFFICIAL 
OPENING

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
18:30

19:00

ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES

19:30

20:00

ACTIVITIES20:30

21:00

* Academic parts also contain breaks

** Our Time Zone: GMT+1


